Course Sections List

Section
Name

BI-301A-01

BIO-331-01

BIOL-331-
01

CE-500-
71L01

CE-510-
71L01

CE-510-
71L02

CE-510-
71L03

CE-530-
71L01

CE-530-
71L02

CE-530-
71L03

CE-530-
71L04

CE-625A-55

CE-625B-55

CE-640-
71L01

CE-640-
71L02

CE-640-
71L03
CE-652-
71L01

CE-662-
71L01

CE-662-
71L02
CE-662-
71L03

CE-662-
71L04

CE-662-
71L05
CE-662-
71L06

Short Title

ACCOUNTING
INTERNSHIP

PHYSIOL & ANAT OF
HUMAN |

PHYSIOL & ANAT
HUMAN | LAB

RESEARCH
METHODS IN EDUC
PROF

INTRO PROF.
COUNSELING

INTRO PROF.
COUNSELING

INTRO PROF.
COUNSELING

THEORIES/TECHN OF
COUNSELING

THEORIES/TECHN OF
COUNSELING

THEORIES/TECHN OF
COUNSELING

THEORIES/TECHN OF
COUNSELING

INTERN I:CMH
COUNSEL

INTERNSHIP 1I: CMHC

INTRO. TO
ADDICTIONS

INTRO. TO
ADDICTIONS

INTRO. TO
ADDICTIONS

BRIEF THERAPY

RES 1: PRO PRAC OF
COUNSELING

RES 1: PRO PRAC OF
COUNSELING

RES 1: PRO PRAC OF
COUNSELING

RES 1: PRO PRAC OF
COUNSELING

RES 1: PRO PRAC OF
COUNSELING

RES 1: PRO PRAC OF
COUNSELING

Min Cred

1.00000

4.00000

0.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

Max Cred BLDG

3.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

DELA

DELA

ROOM

205

205

DAYS

MTWTH

MTTH

ST. BONAVENTURE

UNIVERSITY

Start

Time End Time

10:00 AM  12:00 PM

1:00 PM 3:50 PM
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Faculty Name

Kasperski,
Michael

Jodush,
Stephen

Jodush,
Stephen

Holden, Adam

Honeycutt, Del
Rey

Honeycultt, Del
Rey

Breen, Timothy

Luedke,
Ashley

Luedke,
Ashley

Mickle, Amy

Hanel,
Constance

Siuta,
Christopher

Siuta,
Christopher

Lisker, Susan
Lisker, Susan
Lisker, Susan

Siuta,
Christopher

Barmore,
Catherine

Barmore,
Catherine

Barmore,
Catherine

Siuta,
Christopher

Siuta,
Christopher

Siuta,
Christopher

Avail
Status

Clsd
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Clsd

Clsd

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Prerequisites

BIO 105, BIO
106 & CHEM 301

CE-510, CE-530,
CE-550, CE-610

CE-510, CE-530,
CE-550, CE-610

CE-510, CE-530,
CE-550, CE-610

Created on: Jul 27, 2022 at 2:40 PM

Location

MC

MC

Course is cross listed with EDUC ~ OL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

MC

MC

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

oL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL

SBUOL



Course Sections List S’r" BOHAV EHTU l@ Created on: Jul 27, 2022 at 2:40 PM

UNIVERSITY

ﬁgﬁ%’gn Short Title Min Cred Max Cred BLDG ROOM DAYS .Sritr?]ré End Time Faculty Name é;/a?tllljs Prerequisites Coreq Notes Location
CE-663- RES 2: ADV PRO 3.00000 0.00000 Scherer, Open SBUOL
71L01 PRAC OF COUNS Rebecca
CE-663- RES 2: ADV PRO 3.00000 0.00000 Scherer, Open SBUOL
71L02 PRAC OF COUNS Rebecca
CS-491-01 INTERNSHIP IN 1.00000 3.00000 Andrianoff, Open MC
COMPUTER SCI. Steven
CYB-500- COMPUTER 3.00000 0.00000 Shamani, Open SBUOL
71L01 NETWORKS Mohammad
CYB-506- ENTERPRISE 3.00000 0.00000 O'Connell, Open SBUOL
71L01 NETWORKS Mark
ECO-101-01 MICROECONOMIC 3.00000 0.00000 Wilson, David Open oL
PRINCIPLES
EDL-522- SCH/COMM 3.00000 0.00000 S 10:00 AM  12:30 PM  Jones-Carey, Open Course meets in person 6/1/19 BC
F1HO1 RELATIONSHIPS Margaret
EDL-599A- SCH BLDG LDR 1.00000 0.00000 Jones-Carey, Open BC
F1FO1 PRACTICUM Margaret
EDL-599B- SCH BLDG LDR 2.00000 0.00000 Jones-Carey, Open BC
F1F01 INTERNSHIP Margaret
EDL-599C- INTERNSHIP/PRACTI 0.00000 0.00000 Bodziak, Open oL
71L01 SUPERVISION James
EDL-599C- INTERNSHIP/PRACTI 0.00000 0.00000 Rabey, Jeffrey Open oL
71L02 SUPERVISION
EDL-599C- INTERNSHIP/PRACTI 0.00000 0.00000 Taggerty, Clsd oL
71L03 SUPERVISION Colleen
EDL-698C-  INTERNSHIP/PRACTIC 0.00000 0.00000 Jones-Carey, Clsd BC
F1FO01 UM SUPERVIS Margaret
EDUC-500- RESEARCH 3.00000 0.00000 Holden, Adam  Open Course is cross listed with CE oL
71L01 METHODS IN EDUC 500 71L01
PROF
EDUC- SAFE SCHOOLS 0.00000 0.00000 Lapi, Mollie Open SBUOL
599A- WKSP 6/13
WKSP1
EDUC- CHILD ABUSE PREV 0.00000 0.00000 Ball, Melissa Open SBUOL
599B- 6/14
WKSP1
EDUC- ANTI-BULLYING 0.00000 0.00000 Robinson, Jill Open SBUOL
5997- WORKSHOP 6/21
WKSP1
EDUC- EXPERIENCE IN 0.00000 0.00000 Mottern, Jerry  Clsd MC
599K-01 DIVERSE ENVIRON
EDUC- WRITTEN 0.00000 0.00000 PLAS 158 S 9:00 AM 12:00 PM  Buenaventura, Open MC
COMP-01 COMPREHENSIVES Lisa
6/8
ENG-101-01 WRITING | 3.00000 0.00000 Schrems, Open oL
Tracy
ENG-102-01 Writing Il 3.00000 0.00000 King, Matt Open oL
HIST-250- WORLD HISTORY TO 3.00000 0.00000 Dalton, William Open oL
01 1450
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Course Sections List

Section
Name

HS-413-01

IMC-500-
71L01

IMC-555-
71L01

IMC-570-
71L01

IMC-700-
71L01

IMC-800-
71L01

MBA-515F-
71L01

MBA-612-
71L01

MBA-626-
71L01

MBA-646-
F1FO01

MBA-650-
71L01

MBA-660-
71L01

MBA-
698SP-
51F01

MGT-446-
01

MKT-301-01

ML-300-01

MSL-605-
71L01

MSL-620-
71L01

MSL-645-
71L01

MSL-650-
71L01

PHED-311-
55

PHIL-104-
01

PHIL-339-
01

Short Title

INTERNSHIP

IMC
PRINCIPLES/PRACTIC
ES

FINDING DEPTH:
FIELDWORK

ANALYTICS, DATA VIS
& INTERPR

Int. Comm. Practices
and Pro

IMC CAMPAIGN
CAPSTONE

Quantitative Found. for
Mgmt

MARKETING
MANAGEMENT

INVESTMENTS

INTERNAT'L BUS:
CHINA

BUSINESS ETHICS

FINANCIAL STMNT
PRESEN

SPTOP:SPONSORSHI
P &EVENT MKT

INTN'L BUSINESS
CHINA STUDIES

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKETING

INTRO INTERCULT
COMM

LEADERSHIP AND
VALUES

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP

ORGANIZATIONAL
PERFORMANCE

LEGAL AND
POLITICAL ENVIR.

PHYS ACT: PERSON
W DISABILIT

INTRODUCTION TO
ETHICS

PHILOSOPHY OF
LOVE & SEX

Min Cred

3.00000

3.00000

1.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

Max Cred BLDG

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

ROOM

DAYS

FS

ST. BONAVENTURE

UNIVERSITY

Start
Time

6:00
PM,9
AM

End Time

9:00

:00 PM,2:30

PM
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Faculty Name

Watson, Claire

Jack, Shelley

Hoffmann,
Pauline

Hoffmann,
Pauline

Lee, Jeremiah
Harris, Heather

Bootheway,
Giles

Barretta, Paul

Gallagher,
Michael

Case, Carl

Sundgquist,
Edward

Sang, Fangjun

Williams,
Christy

Case, Carl
Ryan, Kristen
Imhoff, Guy

DeSimone,
Kimberly

Mattioli,
Monica

Hoffmann,
Pauline

McNall, Carole
Scraba, Paula

Woodruff,
Russell

McDivitt,
Heather

Avail
Status

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Clsd

Open
Open

Open

Clsd

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Clsd

Open

Open

Prerequisites

Junior/Senior
Status

MBA 516F &
MBA 517F

MBA 612

Coreq

Notes

Created on: Jul 27, 2022 at 2:40 PM

Location

oL

SBUOL

SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
CHINA

SBUOL
SBUOL

BC

CHINA
oL

oL
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
SBUOL
MC

oL

oL



Course Sections List

Section
Name

PHSC-106-
01

PHSC-
113L-01

PHSC-191-
P1

PHSL-191-
P1

PHYL-103-
01

PHYS-103-
01

POLS-207-
01
QMX-211-
01

READ-550-
71L01

SPAN-101-
01

SPAN-101-
02

SPAN-102-
01

SPAN-201-
01

SPAN-201-
S1

SPAN-202-
S1

SPAN-309-
S1

SPAN-335-
S1

SPAN-435-
S1

SPED-510-
71L01

THFS-333-
P1

Short Title

STARS AND STELLAR
SYSTEMS

ASTRONOMY
LABORATORY

INTRO TO NATURAL
SCIENCE

INTRO TO NATURAL
SCIENCE LAB

GENERAL PHYSICS |
LAB

GENERAL PHYSICS |

POLITICS AND
RELIGION

INTRODUCTION TO
STATISTICS

TCHG LING/CULT
DIVERSE LRNRS

ELEM. SPANISH |
ELEM. SPANISH |
ELEM. SPANISH II

INTERMED SPANISH |

INTERMED SPANISH |
INTERMED SPANISH II

SPAN CIVILIZATION &
CULTURE

SP.TOP IN
SPANISH:LANG

SP.TOP.SPANISH: LIT
& CULT

INST DESIGN &
STRATEGIES

Christian Marriage

Min Cred

3.00000

1.00000

3.00000

1.00000

1.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

3.00000

1.00000

3.00000

3.00000

Max Cred

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

6.00000

0.00000

0.00000

BLDG

DELA

DELA

DELA

DELA

PLAS

PLAS

ROOM

001

001

002

117

211

211

DAYS

MTWTH

TTH

TTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

ST. BONAVENTU

UNIVERSITY

Start
Time

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

10:10 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

End Time

12:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:20 PM

12:10 PM

12:10 PM

12:10 PM
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Faculty Name
Pientka,
James

Pientka,
James

Hunger,
Amalie

Hunger,
Amalie

Cooke, Tae
Cooke, Tae
Zabad, lbrahim

Bootheway,
Giles

Fisher, Anne-
Claire

Navarro-
Blanco, Adolfo
Seaman, Tyler
Navarro-
Blanco, Adolfo
Karash-

Eastman,
Jennifer
Cellini, Alva
Cellini, Alva
Cellini, Alva
Cellini, Alva
Cellini, Alva

Hauser, Rene

Donius, Robert

RE

Avail

Status

Open
Open
Clsd

Clsd

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Clsd
Clsd
Clsd
Clsd
Clsd
Open

Clsd

Created on: Jul 27, 2022 at 2:40 PM

Prerequisites Coreq Notes

MATH-151

MATH-122 or
MATH 151

Course meets 5/20 - 6/5

SPAN 101 Course meets 6/6 - 6/20

SPAN 102

SPAN 102

SPAN 201

Location

MC

MC

PER

PER

MC

MC

oL

oL

oL

MC

oL

MC

oL

SAL

SAL

SAL

SAL

SAL

oL

PER



